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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State country flag available

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
EFK ESKILSTUNA ÖS SWE 1
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 6
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 7
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 1
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 2
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 2
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
Värja Damer U15

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 2 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 
2 3 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
3 4 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK 
4 5 MALMBORG Signe EFK E
5 6 SWENNING Embla UF UP
6 8 OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST
7 9 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF Ö
8 10 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK 
9 12 LARSSON Vera SAF S

10 13 HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST
11 14 KVIE Hedda FFF ST
12 16 SVENSSON Madelein FFF ST
13 17 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 
14 18 HARDY Sofia LÖFK 
15 21 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK 
16 22 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UP
17 23 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
17 23 FRODLER Anna FFF ST
19 99999 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK 
19 99999 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
Värja Damer U15
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Overall number of participants: 20
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 18
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
Värja Damer U15

Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
2 poules of 10
Separation by : clubs
19 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 19 fencers

Direct tableau
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
Värja Damer U15

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 1 / 2
V/M ind. HS rank

AGLANDER Malou LÖFK  V 3  1  3  4  3  V X V 0.375 -1 29 6
FRODLER Anna FFF ST  2  2  3  V VV3 V X V 0.625 0 30 4
LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK  V V  V 2  V 4  V X V 0.750 10 36 3
SWENNING Embla UF UP  V V 3  V V 2  V X V 0.750 12 35 2
OLSSON Liv WFF Ö  V 3  V 1  4  2  V X 3 0.375 -2 28 7
SVENSSON Madeleine FFF ST  V 4  2  2  V  3  V X V 0.500 -3 31 5
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKO LÖFK  V 3  V V V V  V X V 0.875 19 38 1
MALMBORG Signe EFK E  0  2  2  2  0  2  1  X 3 0.000 -28 12 9
HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST  A A A A A A A A  A DNF
LARSSON Vera SAF S  3  3  4  4  V 4  1  V X 0.250 -7 29 8

Poule No 2    Piste 3 / 4
V/M ind. HS rank

OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST  V V 2  2  3  2  3  V 3 0.333 -9 30 9
AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK  4  V 1  0  V V V V 2 0.556 -5 32 5
BROLIN Moa FFF ST  2  4  V VV1 3  2  V 4 0.444 -2 31 7
HOMMIK Mira FFF ST  V V 4  V V V V V V 0.889 22 44 1
ÖFORS Tyra GOFK  V V 3  1  V V V V 1 0.667 7 35 3
BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UP  V 3  0  3  1  3  V V V 0.444 -1 30 6
KVIE Hedda FFF ST  V 4  V 3  4 V4  V V 4 0.556 9 39 4
HARDY Sofia LÖFK  V 4  V 3  3  2  1  V 2 0.333 -7 30 8
ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK  3  2  1  2  3  2  1  2  1 0.000 -28 17 10
BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF Ö  V V V 2  V 4  V V V 0.778 14 41 2
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
Värja Damer U15

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 0.889 22 44 qualifier
2 ELMFELDT ÖHRS LÖFK 0.875 19 38 qualifier
3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF Ö 0.778 14 41 qualifier
4 SWENNING Embla UF UP 0.750 12 35 qualifier
5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 0.750 10 36 qualifier
6 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.667 7 35 qualifier
7 FRODLER Anna FFF ST 0.625 0 30 qualifier
8 KVIE Hedda FFF ST 0.556 9 39 qualifier
9 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK 0.556 -5 32 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Madele FFF ST 0.500 -3 31 qualifier
11 BERGENHEIM Smi UF UP 0.444 -1 30 qualifier
12 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.444 -2 31 qualifier
13 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK 0.375 -1 29 qualifier
14 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 0.375 -2 28 qualifier
15 HARDY Sofia LÖFK 0.333 -7 30 qualifier
16 OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST 0.333 -9 30 qualifier
17 LARSSON Vera SAF S 0.250 -7 29 qualifier
18 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK 0.000 -28 17 qualifier
19 MALMBORG Signe EFK E 0.000 -28 12 qualifier

HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST dnf DNF
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Värja Damer U15

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 0.889 22 44 qualifier
2 ELMFELDT ÖHRS LÖFK 0.875 19 38 qualifier
3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF Ö 0.778 14 41 qualifier
4 SWENNING Embla UF UP 0.750 12 35 qualifier
5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 0.750 10 36 qualifier
6 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.667 7 35 qualifier
7 FRODLER Anna FFF ST 0.625 0 30 qualifier
8 KVIE Hedda FFF ST 0.556 9 39 qualifier
9 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK 0.556 -5 32 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Madele FFF ST 0.500 -3 31 qualifier
11 BERGENHEIM Smi UF UP 0.444 -1 30 qualifier
12 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.444 -2 31 qualifier
13 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK 0.375 -1 29 qualifier
14 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 0.375 -2 28 qualifier
15 HARDY Sofia LÖFK 0.333 -7 30 qualifier
16 OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST 0.333 -9 30 qualifier
17 LARSSON Vera SAF S 0.250 -7 29 qualifier
18 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK 0.000 -28 17 qualifier
19 MALMBORG Signe EFK E 0.000 -28 12 qualifier
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1 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST

Tableau of 16

16 LARSSON Vera SAF SO 15/5

9 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK L

8 KVIE Hedda FFF ST 15/13

5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK L

12 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 15/13

13 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK L

4 SWENNING Embla UF UPP 15/10

3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF Ö

14 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 15/12

11 BERGENHEIM Smill UF UPP

6 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 15/5

7 FRODLER Anna FFF ST

10 SVENSSON Madelein FFF ST 15/9

15 HARDY Sofia LÖFK L

2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK L 15/7

HOMMIK Mira

Tableau of 8

AGLANDER Noelle
15/11

LIPPERT Neolie

AGLANDER Malou
15/10

OLSSON Liv

ÖFORS Tyra
15/9

SVENSSON Madelein

ELMFELDT ÖHRSK
15/14

HOMMIK Mira

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie

15/9

ÖFORS Tyra

SVENSSON Madelein

15/8

LIPPERT Neolie

Final

SVENSSON Madelein

15/6

LIPPERT Neolie
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
Värja Damer U15
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1 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST

Tableau of 8

8 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK L 15/11

5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK L

4 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK L 15/10

3 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö

6 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 15/9

7 SVENSSON Madelein FFF ST

2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK L 15/14

HOMMIK Mira

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie
15/9

ÖFORS Tyra

SVENSSON Madelein
15/8

LIPPERT Neolie

Final

SVENSSON Madelein

15/6

LIPPERT Neolie
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S:t Erikscupen (4) 2021 2022
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 
2 SVENSSON Madele FFF ST
3 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
3 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 
5 ELMFELDT ÖHRS LÖFK 
6 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK 
7 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK 
8 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
9 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF Ö

10 SWENNING Embla UF UP
11 FRODLER Anna FFF ST
12 KVIE Hedda FFF ST
13 BERGENHEIM Smi UF UP
14 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
15 HARDY Sofia LÖFK 
16 LARSSON Vera SAF S
17 OZANOVA Filipa DIF ST
18 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK 
19 MALMBORG Signe EFK E

HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST DNF

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-02-08 12:35 - Page 10


